
 Monday 23rd Dec: 10am - 5pm
Christmas Eve (Tuesday 24th Dec): 10am - 5pm 
Christmas Day (Wednesday 25th Dec): CLOSED

Boxing Day (Thursday 26th Dec: CLOSED
Friday 27th Dec: CLOSED

Saturday 28th Dec: CLOSED
Sunday 29th Dec: 10am - 5pm
Monday 30th Dec: 10am - 5pm 

New Years Eve (Tuesday 31st Dec): CLOSED
New Years Day (Wednesday 1st Jan): CLOSED

Thursday 2nd Jan: 10am - 5pm

Christmas Opening Times
During the Christmas period our Marketing 

Suites will have the following opening times:

Croudace Homes would like to wish everyone a 
very Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year!


